
Friday 
July 18, 
2014 
7-9 PM 

City Honors School 4th Annual 
ALUMNI WEEKEND KICK-OFF PARTY 

All classes are invited to the event! 

Come mingle & visit your school 

www.cityhonors.org 

City Honors School 
$20/person 
Food 
Beer & Wine 

Special Guests: 
Classes of  

1979 
1984 
1989 
1994 
1999 
2004 
2009 

For more information and to R.S.V.P. 

please visit our Facebook page (click 

on EVENTS tab) or email us at 

CityHonorsReunion@gmail.com 

 

For more information on your 
specific class events, please 
contact: 
 
1989  Darren Portis 
portisdarren27@gmail.com 
 
1994  Tanya D. McDuffie 
cityhonorsclassof1994@gmail.com 
 
2004  Molly Maldovan 
molly.maldovan@gmail.com 

admission to the event by cash or credit at the door   |   Must be 21+ to attend 
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